
 

 

2022-2023 Calendar 
 

August 2022 
Monday-Wednesday 
August 15-17 

Staff Work Days King’s Academy closed for students. 
 

Thursday, August 18 Open House for 2022-2023 
sy 

Schedule: 11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 
This will be an open meeting for all parents 
to meet the teacher and chat with the 
Head of School. Parents may schedule 
individual parent/teacher meetings for 
another time or another day. 
 
Location: Lewis Building 
 

Monday, August 22 First Day of 2022-
2023 school year! 

Parents may drop-off behind the church 
between 7:50 and 8:00 AM. Pick-up at 3:05  
PM.  
 
The instructional day begins at 8:00 AM. 
 
Tuition must be paid before 5:00 PM July 
29, 2022. 

September 2022 
Monday, September 5 Labor Day Holiday King’s Academy closed for students and 

staff 
October 2022 
Friday, October 14 Staff Work Day King’s Academy closed for students. 
Wednesday, October 19 First Progress Report King’s Academy students only 
November 2022 
Friday, November 11 Veteran’s Day Holiday King’s Academy will operate as usual. 
Wednesday, November 23  

Thanksgiving Holidays 
King’s Academy closed for students and 
staff Thursday, November 24 

Friday, November 26 
December 2022 
Wednesday, December 21 Second Progress Report  
Thursday-Friday, December 
22-30 

Winter Break King’s Academy closed for students and 
staff 

January 2023 

Revised 5.30.22 



Monday, January 2 Optional Staff Work Day King’s Academy closed for students 
Tuesday, January 3 Classes resume for all 

students! 
 

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Holiday 

King’s Academy closed for students and 
staff. 

March 2023 
Monday, March 13 Staff Work Day and 

Parent Conference Day 
King’s Academy only 

Wednesday, March 15 Third Progress Report  
April 2023 
Friday, April 7 Good Friday Holiday King’s Academy closed for students and 

staff. 
Monday-Friday, April 10-14 Spring Break King’s Academy closed for students and 

staff. 
May 2023 
Wednesday, May 17 Fourth Progress Report  
Friday, May 26 Last Day of School and 

Kindergarten Graduation 
King’s Academy Students dismissed at 1:00 
PM. 
 
Graduation Tentatively: 6:30 PM 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day Holiday King’s Academy closed for students and 
staff 

Tuesday, May 30 Mandatory Staff Work Day King’s Academy closed for students. 
Wednesday, May 31 Optional Staff Work Day King’s Academy closed for students. 
August 2023 
Monday-Friday, August 14-
18 

Staff Work Days King’s Academy closed for students 
 

Thursday, August 17 Open House for 2023-2024 
sy 

Schedule TBA 
 
 

Monday, August 21, 2023 First Day of 2023-
2024 School Year 

 

 
 


